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MATERIAL:

HUB:- POLYPROPYLENE (GREEN IN COLOR)
CANNULA:- SUS304 STAINLESS STEEL
ADHESIVE:- LOCTITE 3106

DIMENSIONS IN mm (INCHES)
APPEARANCE: TRANSLUCENT

FINISH: CLEAN & FREE OF MOLDING FLASH

.033.0012]
©0.84+0.03

[.05+.0012]
©®1.27+0.03

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

FISNAR. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR | SIMILAR TO:

AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF FISNAR IS PROHIBITED.

o

PRODUCT:

END ITEM:

NEXT ASSY:

[.25+.012]
6.35+0.30

QUANTX

APPLICATION

.684+.012]

17.37£0.30

A
.

S

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: = APPROVED BY | CURRENT | INITIAL
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BREAK EDGES .15/.25
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